
 

CAREER INFO 

CLUBS 

 FC Famalicão – Portugal 

 Al Raed FC – Saudi Arabia 

 Boavista FC – Portugal 

 FC Famalicão – Portugal 

 Everton FC – England* 

 Watford – England* 

 Hull City – England* 

 Olympiakos – Greece* 

 Sporting CP – Portugal* 

 Estoril Praia – Portugal* 

 SC Braga U19 – Portugal 

 FC Famalicão – Portugal 

* - First assistant coach of Marco Silva 

YEAR 

[2022-2023] 

[2021-2022] 

[2021] 

[2019-2021] 

[2018-2019] 

[2017-2018] 

[2016-2017] 

[2015-2016] 

[2014-2015] 

[2012-2014] 

[2010-2012] 

[2009-2010] 
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SPECIAL SKILLS 

João Pedro Sousa is ambitious and experienced coach. Worked as assistant coach of Marco Silva for 7 years, three of 

them in the England Premier League. In the season 2019/20 was the head coach of Famalicão (first season in the 

Portugal League after many years) and beat records being 6th in the league and semi-finalist of the Cup. In 2022 

coached in Saudi Arabia. João Pedro is a very ambitious and methodic coach giving meaning to all aspects of the game.  

JOÃO PEDRO SOUSA 

Date of birth: 04.08.1971 
 

Nationality:  PORTUGAL 
 

Soccer coach:  UEFA PRO LICENSE 
 
 

ACHIEVEMENTS 

 2022/23 -  Semi-Final of Portugal Cup 

 2019/20 – 6th place in Portugal League 

 2019/20 – Semi-final of Portugal Cup 

 2016/17 – Semi-Final of England League Cup 

 2015/16 – Champion of Greece League 

 2015/16 – Vice-Champion of Greece Cup 

 2014/15 & 2015/16 – Participation Champions League 

 2014/15 – Champion of Portugal Cup 

 2014/15 – 3rd place in Portugal I Division 

 2013/14 & 2014/15 - Participation Europa 

league 


