## **JOÃO PEDRO SOUSA**

Date of birth: **04.08.1971** 

Nationality: **PORTUGAL** 

Soccer coach: **UEFA PRO LICENSE** 

## SPECIAL SKILLS

João Pedro Sousa is ambitious and experienced coach. Worked as assistant coach of Marco Silva for 7 years, three of them in the England Premier League. In the season 2019/20 was the head coach of Famalicão (first season in the Portugal League after many years) and beat records being 6<sup>th</sup> in the league and semi-finalist of the Cup. In 2022 coached in Saudi Arabia. João Pedro is a very ambitious and methodic coach giving meaning to all aspects of the game.

## **CAREER INFO**

CLUBS	YEAR	ACHIEVEMENTS
🎓 FC Famalicão – Portugal	[2022-2023]	• 2022/23 - Semi-Final of Portugal Cup
🎓 Al Raed FC – Saudi Arabia	[2021-2022]	
🎓 Boavista FC – Portugal	[2021]	• 2019/20 – 6 <sup>th</sup> place in Portugal League
🎓 FC Famalicão – Portugal	[2019-2021]	• 2019/20 – Semi-final of Portugal Cup
♠ Everton FC – England*	[2018-2019]	<ul> <li>2016/17 – Semi-Final of England League Cup</li> </ul>
	[2017-2018]	• 2015/16 – Champion of Greece League
Hull City – England*	[2016-2017]	
Olympiakos – Greece*	[2015-2016]	• 2015/16 – Vice-Champion of Greece Cup
	[2014-2015]	• 2014/15 & 2015/16 – Participation Champions League
🎓 Estoril Praia – Portugal*	[2012-2014]	• 2014/15 – Champion of Portugal Cup
ጵ SC Braga U19 – Portugal	[2010-2012]	• 2014/15 – 3 <sup>rd</sup> place in Portugal I Division
🎓 FC Famalicão – Portugal	[2009-2010]	
* - First assistant coach of Marco Si	lva	• 2013/14 & 2014/15 - Participation Europa

league